Team #1
Josh Shaw

Mckoy Shaw

Hazel Anderson
Easton Larson
Rees Larson
Wyatt Louder
Eliza Fristrup

Team #4
Tanner Powers

Bechkham Powers

Tucker Stokes

Ridge Woolstenhulme
Kendree Boren
Brexlee Gines

Mya Robertson

Austin Geary

Team
1vs 6
2vs5
3vs4
1vs5
2vs 4
3vs6
lvs4
2vs3
5vs6
1vs 3
2vs 6
4vs 5

Date
11-Dec

18-Dec

01/08

01/15

PP o N

NORTH SUMMIT

— RECREATION

PK/ K

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT NS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Team #2
Rocky Pace

Lexi Pace
Walker Sargent
Tate Donaldson
Rylee Robinson
Kruz Bowen

Maxwell Close

Team #5
Tasha Huffaker

Luke Huffaker
Julia Bell
Barrett Brock
Ashton Duffin
Kinsley Steffan
Justen Moore
Julian Fonseca

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

GYM
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West

Team #3
Carlos Gutierezz

Bentley Gutierrez
KynLee Donaldson
Emmett Orgill
Ellis Holladay

AnnalLee Preator
Scotlyn Leake

Team #6
Chandler Woolstenhulme

Bridger Woolstenhulme
Kambree Diston

Gavin Deru

Luke Bell

Sara Garn

Logan King

Mason King

Date Team Time

01/22 lvs2 9:00 AM
3vs5 9:00 AM
4vs6 10:00 AM

01/29 1vsb6 9:00 AM
2vs5 9:00 AM
3vs4 10:00 AM

02/05 lvs5 9:00 AM
2vs4 9:00 AM
3vs6 10:00 AM

02/12 lvs3 9:00 AM
2vs6 9:00 AM
4vs5 10:00 AM

No games Dec 25th or Jan 1st Merry Christmas!!

GYM
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West



